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ROSERIDGE WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES COMMISSION
2026 RATE SCHEDULE 

The following fee schedule outlines the disposal rates for various waste materials at Roseridge 
Waste Management Services Commission for 2026. These rates apply to landfill waste, 
recyclable materials, organics, soil, and other fees. Please review the listed charges to ensure 
compliance with disposal requirements and proper waste handling procedures. 

1. Landfill Waste

Material Minimum Charge Rate 
Regional Residential 
(Roseridge cash customers) 

250 kg $69.50/tonne 

Commercial 1 tonne $69.50/tonne 
Special Waste 1 tonne $110.00/tonne 
Commercial Carcass 
(Admin Fee per Item) 

$10.00 each 

2. Recyclable Materials (Within Region Only)

Material Minimum Charge Rate 
Asphalt & Concrete 
(Pavement, Sidewalks, Bricks)

1 tonne $20.00/tonne 

Refrigerant Removal Charge 
(Fridges, Freezers, A/C 
Units, Water Coolers) 

$20.00 Per Item 

RV Fridges $35.00 Per Item 

3. Organics

Material Minimum Charge Rate 
Commercial Organics 1 tonne $65.00/tonne 
Trees / Branches 1 tonne $56.73/tonne 
Wood Chips 1 tonne $10.00/tonne 
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4. Soil

Material Minimum Charge Rate 
Waste Soil 
Requires Application 
No Beneficial Use

1 tonne $45.00+ 

Beneficial Soil 
Requires Application 
Must Meet Cover Material Criteria 

1 tonne $19.00 - $30.00/tonne 

Commercial Clean Fill Dirt 
(Without Sod, Must Meet Tier 1 
Soil Guidelines)

1 tonne $12.60/tonne 

Residential Cover Material 
(Wood Chips, Gravel, Clay) 

Free 

5. Other Fees

Charge Rate 
Tow Straps (Per Item) $250.00 
Improper Dump (Per Occurrence) $250.00 

Main Facility 

Phone: 780-939-5678 
 Email: info@roseridge.ab.ca 

Located 2 km east of Morinville on SH 642 

Mailing Address 

Roseridge Waste Commission 
55515 RR251 
Sturgeon County, Alberta 
T8R 0N9 
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